Grupo Sarmento

‘ EMDEF FRANCA - SP 2023
MSCONCUISOS

INSCRICOES - VAGAS DE CANDIDATOS EM SITUAGAO DE VULNERABILIDADE

OU RISCO SOCIAL

Cargo: JOVEM APRENDIZ

Inscricao
812659
813289
813081
812670
813145
812739
812845
813195
812785
812914
813034
813035
813080
813160
813031
813087
813032
813089
813257
813314

Nome

EDUARDA PEREIRA CARDOSO

EMILY KAMILY BATISTA

GABRIEL HENRIQUE ROCHA DE OLIVEIRA
GABRIEL PEREIRA CARDOSO
GUILHERME PEREIRA CARDOSO
ISADORA FERREIRA DOS ANJOS

JOAO VITOR DINIZ DAS NEVES BORGES
KELLYTA DE OLIVEIRA CABRERA

LARA MARTINS FERNANDES

LAURA CAZAROTO

LUIS FELIPE MATIAS BARBOSA

MARIA JULIA NAZARIO DE OLIVEIRA
MATHEUS CESAR DOS SANTOS SOARES
NAYLLA RODRIGUES DE ANDRADE
PEDRO MIGUEL STRACK

SERGIO JUNIOR SOUZA VIVEIRO
STHEFANY DA SILVA MORAIS

VICTOR HUGO DOMINGOS PAULA
VITOR HUGO RAMOS PINTO

VITORIA CRISTINA DA SILVA CARDOSO NASCIMENTO

20 Candidatos
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